Plass
Totalt
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Plass
Herre

Plass
Dame

Lisbeth Fossen
Benny Bel-Lafhki
Trond Rekdahl
Signe Hovind
Morten Torp

Roger Stga

Ingri Hauger

Erik Johansen

Ole Christian Hagensen
Ronny Gudmundsen
Ranu Homniam
Leif Hagberg
Marius Breimo
Jean-Jacque Razaka
Ellen Johansen
Robert Pettersen
Thieu Cong Bo
Oddvar Karlsen
Freddy Bruu

Maija Juva
Charlotte Jayer
Rune Kristoffersen
Mohamed Zahri
Bjarn Lyster

Dag Alstad

Tom Johansen
Hanne Arnesen

Eli Gjengste

Lars Bruu

Svein Bruu
Gunvor Berge

Lars Bentsborg
Johnny Borrebeek
Elin Rue

Marius Wang
Vegar Bjordal
Morten Sjgberg
Kjell Hide
Elisabeth Hagensen
Grethe Johansen
Roger Johansen
Arne Kjeersrud
Stephane Guillemenot
Camilla Hovind
Germund Raren
Gerard Mercier
Michel Rey

Kjell Aune

Steinar Andersen
Gabriel Gjengste Bel-Lafkih
Atle Smeby

Lars Kiplesund
Thorodd Arnesen
Bastien Testaniere
Terje Bratlie
Antoine Castillo
Begt-Arne Sgrum
Karli-Lill Arnesen
Max Carlstrom
Tom Rustad

Vidar Hauger
Torgeir Hovind

Per Klevenberg
Larry Young

Frank Engebretsen
Magnus Utgard
Bjgrn Arne Nordhagen
Frangois Soto
Caroline Hovind
Dag Nygaard

Anita Stadheim
Kristin Alstad

Tara Hollgkken
Jan Slevigen

Stale Baksetersveen
Francisco Sabater
Youssef Taoubane
Toini Hoels

Toril Nordengen
Gunn Torsteinsen
Rune Fuglesang

Antall
kamper

VM\EM-
Damer
Singel

Nordisk
Damer

Damer
VM\EM &
WG

VM\EM-
Mix

VM\EM-
Herrer
Singel

VM -
Herre-
dobbel

EM-
Herrer
dobbel

& trippel

Apen
(herrer)
VM trippel
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Apen
nordisk

Debutar




Claude Artigou
Hubert Paillac
Johnny Skjerberg
Mette Akvag
Camel Benkheira
Paavo Tikkanen
Steinar Lervik
Solveig Hansen
Odd Erik Haye
Rune Valseth

Atle Andersen
Mike Barker
Morten Groth
André Erdal

Bjgrn Weum

Inge Aabgl

Reidun Johansen
Kristjana Mgller
Robert Ferrero
Mario Rodrigues
Truls Martinsen
Tom Soto Nilsen
Ellen Sanna Andersen
Marianne Myrbraten
Kjell Rune Karlsen
Stein Breimo

Knut Heier

Max Brun

Tore Blokhus
Trygve Fjerdingstad
Tor Eyvind Kise
Jon Egil Stavik
Tony Manzano
Arvi Tikkanen
Jean-Louis Latapie
Tor Solheim

Hege Andersen
Vegar Neess
Kenneth Willadssen
Siri Sanna Andersen
Bjarn Nilsen

Ellen Dalland

Jan Age Blystad
Krister Jansson

J C Girard

Guri Neby

Guri Pfeifer

Jan Simonsen

Ole Nilsen

Per Golberg

Rene Vanneste
Tor Nilsen

Werner Pfeifer
Agnete Danielsen
Lisbeth Johannesen
Ida Larsen

Michel Nicolas
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1987
2023
2023
2025
2025
1983
1991
1992
1993
1993
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007

2007
2008
2008
1990
2002
1989
2008
2011
2011
2013
1985
1985
1987
2022
2003
2008
2007
2011
1987
1988
1986
1990
1997
2007
2011
1992
1997
1999
2000
2004
1983
1983
1984

1985
1985
1983
1984
1983
2005
2023
2017
1987




